Single-Axis Helmholtz Coil Systems
High-Field Laboratory Magnet Systems · Water-Cooled for Extended Operation · Custom Diameter Range
10mm–1000mm · Fields up to 200mT (2000 Gauss)
CUSTOM BUILD · Scalable geometry · Water-cooled thermal management · Precision field
uniformity · Long-duration operation
Doc Ref: WE-HC-SINGLE-001  ·  Rev 01  ·  2026-03-16
Planar Vector Magnetic Field Control
Woodruff Engineering's Single-Axis Helmholtz Coil Systems

Production datasheet – specifications based on WE-OR-000035
reviewed & accepted requirements.
© 2026 Woodruff Engineering Inc. All rights reserved.
Standard and custom diameter configurations from 10mm to 1000mm · Water-cooled for fields 30–200mT ·
Continuous and pulsed operation
MODEL DIAMETER MAX FIELD
(CONT.)
MAX FIELD
(PULSED)
WORKING
VOL.
POWER TYPICAL
APPLICATION
S
LEAD
WE-HC-50 50mm
Small benchtop
100 mT
Water-cooled
180 mT
10% duty
~20mm
sphere
<1% uniform
2–4 kW
48–72 VDC
Small sample,
sensor cal,
biology
Compact lab
10 wks
WE-HC-100 100mm
Std benchtop
100 mT
Water-cooled
160 mT
10% duty
~40mm
sphere
<1% uniform
3–6 kW
60–90 VDC
Materials
testing, Hall
probes,
education
Most versatile
10 wks
WE-HC-200 200mm
Medium lab
80 mT
Water-cooled
140 mT
10% duty
~80mm
sphere
<1% uniform
5–9 kW
72–120 VDC
Larger
samples,
biological
systems
Good
volume/field
12 wks
WE-HC-300 300mm
Most common
⭐
100 mT
Water-cooled
200 mT
10% duty
~120mm
sphere
<1% uniform
8–12 kW
90–120 VDC
Materials
research,
calibration,
NMR/ESR
Industry
standard
12 wks
WE-HC-500 500mm
Large volume
70 mT
Water-cooled
120 mT
10% duty
~200mm
sphere
<1% uniform
10–16 kW
100–120 VDC
Large sample
characterizatio
n, assembly
Significant
access
14 wks
WE-HC-1000 1000mm
1 meter
50 mT
Water-cooled
80 mT